G.N. 3952 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
deregistered upon the date of the publication of this Gazette Notice. The undermentioned

companies are accordingly dissolved on deregistration:—

1678417 3A CHEMICAL (HK) LIMITED

1417401 A & D INVESTMENTS LIMITED HLEREE AR AE]

1459201 ABI'S COMMERCE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

1529757 ABLE CHINA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED R TR A E]

1832324 ABLE VIEW INVESTMENT LIMITED EHETEAIRAE

1957073 AINUO LIMITED EHARATE

1320009 ALEAN TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED HMRHEEIR AT

2218446 ALL RECEIVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2058471 ALLIANCE TALENT GROUP LIMITED WA EEARAE

1038045 ALLIANZ SHIPPING LIMITED LSRR AT

0921554 ALPHATIME MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED AR A E]

1505770 AMPLE POWER LIMITED EREATRAT

2130069 ASIA BUSINESS REPRESENTATION HK LIMITED

1996259 Ample Sky (Asia) Engineering Trading Limited RE(EEIN TIEE S ARAE]
1840650 Avante Tech Co., Limited

0777773 BABY WORKSHOP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

1750056 BASE CAMP LIMITED FESEAIRATE]

2024022 BELJING RSSH TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED RS K AR AR A E]
1960428 BICOCHINA LIMITED

1710019 BILLION HONOUR LIMITED F R AR A ]

1918176 BOZHI XINDE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED RS A TR A H]
1905512 BRAIN VALUE ASIA Limited

2156739 Babyfashion Limited

1953435 BeautyWing (Hongkong) Company Limited ERE B BIRAE
1490420 Broad Art Limited HEAIEARAH

1576334

CDS Global Trading Limited



1988126
1515063
1390474
1353029
1562375
1280357
1622955
2025002
0868229
0121541
1944925

1395519
0633864
1175869
0240304
2218418
1598404
1919370
2045087
1995840
0975106
2012239
1763667
1832841
2198234
0585243
1999907
0130400
1857175
1197105
2124936
1001188
2108922

CENTRAL HONOUR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CENTURY HOWARD HOLDING LIMITED

CENTURY WELL LIMITED

CHAN & CULLEN SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
CHENGUANG CO., LIMITED

CHINA UNIBUSINESS HOLDING CO., LIMITED
CHINACHENG INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

CHING POST LIMITED

CI WEN MULTIMEDIA DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED
CLASSIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

COLCO RC MODEL (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

COLOMBIAN EMERALD LIMITED
CONSTRUCT IT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
COOL FABRICS LIMITED

CREATE STAR LIMITED

CUTE IMAGE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Cerebra Limited

Ching Yi International Trading Co. Limited
Crom Healthy Concept (Hong Kong) Limited -The-
D T INTERNATIONAL AUCTION LIMITED
DARWIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

DE HE XING TRADE CO., LIMITED
DISTINCTION INVESTMENT LIMITED
DONGZHOU WANSHUN (H.K.) LIMITED
DUO VOYAGE LIMITED

EAST CHASE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EASTERN TIGER TRADING LIMITED
ELSA SAUNA LIMITED

EPM Property Services Limited

EVER COLOUR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EVER LUCK ENTERPRISES LIMITED
EVERLONG LIMITED

EVP Business Development and Capital Investment Company Limited
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2144134 EVPC-ONE China Limited PR AT I AR A

2143902 EVP C-ONE TW Limited SPEE MR R (A TR A F]

2156174 EVP Green Energy Group Limited —EARERER (AR AE]

2201203 EVP W-ONE Limited P sn A TR (AR A E

2202724 Easy Tech Logistics Limited BT AT

1996112 Eximprom Company Limited A PE AR AT

1051082 FABIANI (FAR EAST) LIMITED JELLZECER)AIRAE]

1295137 FAST KING TRADING LIMITED S SR

0536075 FRANCHISE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES (HONG KONG) SR S g e (ot T
LIMITED A

1728178 FREEWAY NAVIGATION LIMITED EFRCEE A

1884053 FRENCH REAL SILKS COSMETICS GROUP (HONG KONG) SEEE B (E S (b EE
LIMITED R

1598515 FRIENDS GROUP LIMITED S EEATRA T

2214645 FROMK LIMITED

2017565 FULL OPEN LIMITED BIEATRAT

2001583 Fish Financial Index Limited

2041465 France Carusa Co., Limited SEEIR BT b A TR A H]

1549558 Functional-Nutrition-Now Limited

0670065 GLOBALNET CONSULTING LIMITED

0410203 GLOBALNET TELECOMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL R RIS AR A E
LIMITED

2212092 GOLD BALL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED S e T s

1854110 GOLD POWER TRADING SHARES LIMITED BRI E SR A IR AE]

1446703 GOLDEN GRAPE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SEEEISATRAT

1959066 GREAT EASTERN ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED BTN E]

0972661 GREEN CAPITAL LIMITED kB TRAT

1970550 GUO JIE PLASTIC MOULD CO., LIMITED EE R B TR A

1987202 Go N Live Limited

1722754 Golden Fortune Associates (GFA) Limited LB PR AT

0700883 HAPPY FORTUNE ASIA LIMITED =GR A

2058537 HARVEST WINLAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2172855 HAYLAX LIMITED

1211056 HIKE PLASTIC COMPANY LIMITED TERREEEE S TR S

1022598

HK GEL ICE CO. LIMITED

FHRRIRKARAT



1707906
2073620
1939056
2200531
1717234
1833077
1395126
1331839

1833118
1561234
0859795
1874098
1671282
1833082
2053489

1418508

1967398
2078731
2058378
2140454
2037216
2022465
2114781
1873789
2079653
0497556
2112538
0779060

1133883
1861791
0341916

HK HUILONG LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

HK MAYSIN BUILDING MATERIAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK MEIPAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HOME ARTIST (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HOMETOWN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GAN NENG INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HONG KONG JINPAILI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG JOYFUL BABY (INTERNATIONAL GROUP)
LIMITED

HONG KONG LIAN YUAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HONG KONG LONG WO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MICA ELECTRIC MATERIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG MULTI BEST TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG SOCIETY FOR CHILDREN LIMITED
HONG KONG TONG HUI HAI INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HONGKONG ARNOSTANLEY GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG ASCITY INT'L DESIGN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG AURORA TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FULLBOW INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HONESTAR INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGMEI LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

HUAYUAN (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HUGE INFINITY LIMITED

Hong Kong Sijia International Limited

IMANAGER QR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

IRONCAT . LONGLONG LIMITED

ISA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ISID TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ITALY OUHTEU (HONGKONG) APPAREL CO., LIMITED

Italy Sheeneo Garments Limited
JETEL HONG KONG LIMITED
JOE COMPANY LIMITED
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1877143

2199256
2014785
2118429
0966755
1911162
1173567
1853448
0814340
1962354
1836017

2206352
2229883
1857964
2050296
2218475
0755386
1806940
1308976
0198657
0830459
1241008
1053458
1307790
1047923
0771056
0996763
1098144
2005082
2230805
2057382
0360147

JORDAN ALUMINUM, GERMANY, HONG KONG
INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

Jata Industrial Limited
Jing Shun Trading (Hong Kong) Limited
KENTA TRADING LIMITED

KEON COMPANY LIMITED

KEY PARTNERS INTERNATIONAL - ASTA (KPI-ASIA) LIMITED

KING REALITY LIMITED

KLIKKO International Licensing Company Limited

KNOW A WORKSHOP LIMITED

KONG YIK CONSULTING LIMITED

KOON TAI HOLDING (HK) INC. DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Kai Yik Limited

King Star Jewels International (Hong Kong) Limited
Ko Shing International Consultant Company Limited
LANDMASTER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LEISURE WISDOM CONSULTANTS LIMITED
LIKO ENGINEERING LIMITED

LINY TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
LIVING WATER (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
LOLLIMAN FINANCE LIMITED

LONG PROS WATCH CASE LIMITED

LONKI INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
LUCKY CHAIN (ASIA) LIMITED

LUOSI METAL CO., LIMITED

MAINLAND ENTERPRISE (HK) LIMITED
MANAGED MESSAGE LIMITED

MASTER LEAD GROUP LIMITED

MBT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEGAYI INT'L HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
MERRY DAY GROUP LIMITED

MILLION HEALTH LIMITED

MODERN NATIONAL REAL ESTATE LIMITED
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1085362
1175212
2028619
1962176
1837887
0856257
1943746
2146052
0648921
2036735
1710993
2047177
1014393

1594384
2052757
21773488
1864323

1874803
0832417
2209304
1919531
0029528
1885256
2059189
1972179
1181815
1993902
1060688
2302699
1201378
1063039
1985678

MOON & FOOT SPA COMPANY LIMITED
MOON TV LIMITED

Max Titan Tech Co., Limited

Medi-Success Sino Hong Kong Limited

NATIVE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

NEW BRIGHTER LIMITED

NEW CONCEPTS ENGINEERING LIMITED
NEW YMIR (INTERNATIONAL) COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED
NIKKO EXPRESS LIMITED

NINE DIAM LIMITED

NINGBO BINGCHENG IMP.&EXP. HK LIMITED
NOBLE TERMINAL CO., LIMITED

NORWAY DEWOL FERTILIZER INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

Nan Feng Company Limited
New Central Plaza Industry Limited
New Winsun Technology Company Limited

NingBo Baigida Automation Equipment Co., Limited

OCEAN BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ON SAFE LIMITED

OTTO & MARILI'S TRADING (Hong Kong) LIMITED
OneWorks (Hong Kong) Limited

PARKGATE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

PDM INNOVATION LIMITED

PEAK BILLION LIMITED

PJES LIMITED

PMW?2 Limited

POWER GATE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
POWERWAYS COMPANY LIMITED

PR Company Limited

PRODUCTION PLUS HK LIMITED

PROFIT GAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

PROFIT RESOURCES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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1730043
1891949
1942338
1142947
2218462
1847522
2044038
1833670
1968785
2199673
1273030
1809417
1811633
1811636
2093410
1796178
1792911
1863009
0967320

0397475
1996871
17124717
1800191
1907556
1096107
1261918
0297241
1695651

2182199
1332919
0921494
1422567

Party Buddies Limited

QUEEN PLUS HK CO., LIMITED

QuanZhou Lovely Promotions Co., Limited
RAINBOW STUDIO COMPANY LIMITED
REAL LAUGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

RICH FIELD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RONG TONG HK OVERSEAS LIMITED

RSI LIMITED

RUISHENG METAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
Rainbow Fixture Limited

Ronekton Limited

Rose Rock Capital IV, Limited

Rose Rock Capital V, Limited

Rose Rock Capital VI, Limited

Rose Rock Capital X, Limited

Rose Rock Consulting Company, Limited

Rose Rock Fund Management Company, Limited
SAPPHIRE APPAREL CO., LIMITED

SAST PRINTING AND PACKAGING (H.K.) LIMITED

SCORE TREASURE LIMITED

SHANGHONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

SHARP ENGINE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN FLY FASHION CO., LIMITED
SHENZHENSHI CHUAN CHUAN COMPANY LIMITED
SHING HUNG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SIFT HONG KONG LIMITED

SING YANG SERVICES LIMITED

SINOTRIPOD INDUSTRY SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SMART CHER HOLDINGS LIMITED

SMART ENGINE COMPANY LIMITED

SMART LOGIC TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SMART TREND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1472821
1898664
1886836
2155408
2015287
1538370
1862483
1078462
0807241
2216567

2018462

2201794
1944248
1237236
1866298
1964801
2197308
2157929
1537179
2022048
0514286
0893190
0387488
1674929
1229995
1293131
1989536
1214003
1284931
1334099
1040080
2000583

SOUND HARBOUR ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
STANDARD CREDIT LIMITED

START FUTURE LIMITED

STRONGSPACE (HONGKONG) LIMITED

SUMER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SUNBEST INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

SUNCORP HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUNTHING DESIGN LIMITED

SUNWEAVE INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED

Sharp Fin Consulting Company Limited

Shenzhen Eonjoy Creative Living Co., Limited

Simba Game Limited

Sky Pacific Services Limited

Spin Entertainment H.K. Co., Limited

Sun Arts Consultancy Limited

Sun-Tech Media Limited

Swan River Holdings Limited

Sweet Dream Beddings Limited

T W & HENRY ZINC MINING LIMITED

T.G. HOLDINGS H.K LIMITED

TACTSTAR PRINTING LIMITED

TEAM DRAGON LIMITED

TEBU LIMITED

TERRA INVESTMENTS (HAPPY VALLEY) LIMITED
TONG KEE CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
TOP CHOICE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
TOP SOUND LIMITED

TOP WONDER LIMITED

TREND ART DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TRINITY APPAREL LIMITED

TTC LIMITED

Top 40 Asia Limited
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1526780
1549257
1277618
0880907
2023320
2102302
0958388
1966443
0514039
1853681
0905792
1693319
0798052

2152334
1707057
1212136
1007801
1022130
0927124

0528317
1504986
1125199
0403944
1697094
(0788155
1420398

0572311
2177815
0800269
1570226
2037262
1510451

Tsin Chiu Engineering Company Limited

ULTRA SPREAD LIMITED

UNIQUE YOU LIMITED

UNITED HOLDINGS LIMITED

VAST SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
VENI INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED

VICTOR ROYAL LIMITED

VILILA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

VOXTRON INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

Verco Advisory Services (Hong Kong) Limited

WAH SHUM INVESTMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WAI YANG CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
WEI'NI BETTSS ELECTRICAL INT'L GROUP (HK) LIMITED

WELL NICE HOLDINGS LIMITED

WELLMACH INTERNATIONAL HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
WELLMAK COMPANY LIMITED

WEB (CHINA) HOLDINGS LIMITED

WIESLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WIN VANTAGE GARMENT MANUFACTURING COMPANY
LIMITED

WING CHUN DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED
WINLY INDUSTRIAL (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
WISLAND LIMITED

WORLD CARAVELLE HONG KONG LIMITED
WORLD CHARM LIMITED

WORLD CHINA ENGINEERING LIMITED

Wellden Int'l Trading (HK) Co., Limited

XINGYE INVESTMENT AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

XIJC (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

YAU HO ENGINEERING LIMITED

YIWU SUN-BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
YIXIN (HK) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

'YONGZHEN GROUP LIMITED
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1573238
1458511
2028141
1110832
2021602
2163408
2197234
1864079

15 July 2016

YRM MACHINERY LIMITED

Youth360 Limited

ZHEJIANG PRECISION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

ZHENGTAL TEXTILE (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
ZHONGRUITONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
ZHONGSHAN BEST ELECTRONICS LIMITED

ZHONGYING TAOLUE GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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